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Templet Name:

Sr.No. Merit Name of Student
No.
1 1 MANDE PRANJALI KALYAN
Address
City : KWD

Taluka : MADHA

District : SOLAPUR

State : MAHARASHTRA

Pin : 413208

Mobile Number : 9689860188
Email ID :

PRANJALIMANDE @GMAIL.COM

2 2 PATIL DHANASHRI RAMLING

Address

City : CHINCHALE

Taluka : SANGOLA

District : SOLAPUR

State : MAHARASHTRA

Pin : 413309

Mobile Number : 7972281323
Email ID :
DRPATIL9942@GMAIL.COM

3 3 GODASE ANJALI VILAS

Address

City : KURDUWADI

Taluka : MADHA

District : SOLAPUR

State : MAHARASHTRA

Pin : 413208

Mobile Number : 7666930799
Email ID :
ANJALIT712@GMAIL.COM

4 4 KORE AJIT RAJENDRA

Address

City : SOLAPUR

Taluka : SOLAPUR(N)

District : SOLAPUR

State : MAHARASHTRA

Pin : 413305

Mobile Number : 7038848387
Email ID :
koreqjit9@gmail.com

5 5 KHATAL MANISHA MOHAN

Address

City : KARMALA

Taluka : KARMALA

District : SOLAPUR

State : MAHARASHTRA

Pin : 413203

Mobile Number : 9623415941
Email ID :

manishakh2206 @gmail.com

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

CGPA

9.95

9.94

9.94

9.86

9.85

Merit List
B.Sc-Regular-CBCS Pattern 2019(No Branch) for March 2023

Percentage

89.67%

91.09%

90.59%

87.45%

87.36%

Earned
Credits

132.00

136.00

136.00

132.00

132.00

College Name
(code)

K.N.Bhise Arts and
Commerce
College(KNB)

D.B.F.Dayanand
College of Arts and
Science(DBF)

K.N.Bhise Arts and
Commerce
College(KNB)

D.B.F.Dayanand
College of Arts and
Science(DBF)

Shri Shivaiji
Mahavidyalaya(SMB)

Note: The above mentioned merit list is declared subject to change of marks due to verification

Solapur-Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra(India)

PRN

2020032500060786

2020032500139435

2020032500077274

2020032500128406

2020032500059245

Seat
Number

222657

212138

224501

210885

222516
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